City of Philadelphia

City Council Chief Clerk's Office 402 City Hall Philadelphia, PA 19107

Legislation Details

File #: 080781 Version: 0 Name:

Type: Resolution Status: ADOPTED

File created: 10/16/2008 In control: CITY COUNCIL

On agenda: Final action: 10/16/2008

Title: Honoring the 17th Annual My City, My Place, Brighter Futures Awards Event and commending

members of the Public Awareness Committee for working to include people with mental retardation in

everyday community life.

Sponsors: Councilmember Reynolds Brown, Councilmember Greenlee, Councilmember Goode, Councilmember

Green, Councilmember Sanchez, Councilmember Kenney, Councilmember Kenney, Councilmember Clarke, Councilmember Clarke, Councilmember Rizzo, Councilmember Rizzo, Councilmember Tasco, Councilmember O'Neill, Councilmember Krajewski, Councilmember Krajewski,

Councilmember Blackwell, Councilmember Blackwell, Councilmember DiCicco, Councilmember Blackwell, Councilmember Blackwell

DiCicco

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Resolution No. 08078100.pdf

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result	Tally
10/16/2008	0	CITY COUNCIL	ADOPTED		
10/16/2008	0	CITY COUNCIL	READ		
10/16/2008	0	CITY COUNCIL	Introduced	Pass	